#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015(Listing Regulations), Notice is hereby given that the

Regulations), Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, 13° day of February, 2021 at 03.00 P.M at the registered office of the company inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the Quarter ended 31° December, 2020 along with the limited review report of the Auditor. Further, the trading window for dealing in securities of company is already closed for all designated persons of the company and their immediate relatives from 01° January 2021 and the same shall remain closed till 48 hours after the announcement of the financial results for the the announcement of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31" December, 2020. This information is available on the website of the company www.sonihospitals.com and also on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com

For SONI MEDICARE LIMITED

Date: 03" February 2021

(SWEETY MAMODIA) Company Secretary

### KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd off: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110042 CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453

E-mail

kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com Website-www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com Ph. 011-43063223, 011-47060223

#### ADVANCE INTIMATION OF BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Kalyani Commercials Limited ("the Company" is scheduled to be held on Thursday, the 11"day of February, 2021, at 05:00 P.M.at the registered office of the Company situated at BG-223 Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110042, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Un audited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report of the Company for the Quarter & Nine Months ended on December 31, 2020

For Kalyani Commercials Limited

Sourabh Agarwal (Whole Time

Date: 04th February, 2021 Director & CFO) DIN: 02168346 Place: New Delhi

#### DUROPACK LIMITED CIN: L74899DL1986PLC025835 Regd. Office: 3123, Sector-D, Pkt-III, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 110070

Tel: 01126181611 Email: info@duropackindia.com Website: www.duropackindia.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015, that the meeting of the Board of Directors of Duropack Limited (the Company) is scheduled to be held on Friday 12th February, 2021 at 5:00 P.M. at its Administrative Office situated at B-4/160 afdariung Enclave, New Delhi -110029

Mefcom Capital Markets Limited CIN: L74899DL1985PLC019749

Registered Office: Flat No. 18, 5th Floor, Sanchi Building, 77, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 12th February, 2021 at the Registered Office of the Company at 5th Floor Sanchi Building, 77, Nehru Place, New Delh 110019 at 4:00 PM inter alia, to consider approve and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020.

Further details in connection with this notice are available on website of the Company at www.mefcom.in and also on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.co

FOR MEFCOM CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

Place: New Delhi Date: 03.02.2021

Sel. Vijay Mehta Managing Director

Before the Central Government Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi and Haryana

the matter of sub-section (3) of Section 13 of Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008 and rule 17 of the Limited Liability Partnership Rules, 2009 In the matter of the Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008, Section 13 (3) AND

in the matter of M/s CHRONICLE ADVISORS
LLP (LLPIN:AAC-6225) having its registered
office at 1/10769, Subhash Park Naveen
Shahdra Delhi East Delhi DL 110032

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that Notice is nereby given to the General Public that the LLP proposes to make a petition to Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi and Haryana under section 13 (3) of the Limited Llability Partnership Act, 2008 seeking permission to change its Registered office from the NCT of "Delhi" to the Registered office to state of "Haryana"

state of "Haryana".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the LLP may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by Registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition supported by an affidavit to the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi and Haryana, within 21( wenty one) days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the patitioner LLP at its registered office at the address mentioned above.

For and on behalf of M/s CHRONICLE ADVISORS LLP

ABHINAV AGARWAL

Date : 04/02/2021

(Designated Formal)
DIN: 06875815 Address: 448 Om Purwa Lai Bangia Katrisafipur, Kanpur, UP -208007

### MODERN STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L27109PB1973PLC003358 Regd. Office:G.T. Road.
Mandi Gobindgarh - 147301 (Punjab)
Email: secretarial@modernsteels.com

#### NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 10th February, 2021 at the Corporate Office of the Company et S.C.O. 98-99, Sub-City Contre, Sector 34, Chandigarth, inter alia to consider and approve Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020.

The information contained in this notice is also available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com. By order of the Board of Directors

Sd/-Date: 2nd Feb., 2021 Ashish Kumar Sharma GM (Sect.) & Company Secretary

#### AGARWAL DUPLEX BOARD MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 217, Agarwal Prestige Mail, Plot No. 2, Community Center, Along Road No. 44 Pitampura, Delhi – 110034, Phone No: 011-47527700

Websites warm agarwaldunlar not

Website: www.agarwalduplex.net

#### NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, 13° February, 2021 at 11:30 A.M. at the registered office of the company inter-alia to consider, approve and take on record the Un audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31.12.2020. quarter ended 31.12.2020.

quarter ended 31.12.2020.
For this purpose the trading window for director/officer/designated employees/ Promoter covered under the code of conduct for prevention of insider Trading has been already closed with effect from 1° January 2021 till 15° February 2021 as per the duly filed letter, dated duly filed letter dated 22/12/2020.

Further details of this notice are available on website of the company at www.agarwalduplex.net and may also available on the Stock Exchange at www.msei.in & www.cse-india.com

For Agarwal Duplex Board Mills Ltd. Sdl

(Neeraj Goel) Managing Director DIN: 00017498 Date: 03.02.2021 Place: Delhi

### HIGH STREET FILATEX LIMITED

Website: www.highstreetfilatex.in
E-mail: highstreet.filatex@gmail.com
Corporate identity Number: L18101RJ1994PLC008365
Notice of Board Meeting

Under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
Notice is hereby given that, a meeting of the Board
of Directors of the Company will be held on
Thursday, February 11, 2021 at 04.00 P.M., at the
registered office of the Company situated at B-17.
Ind Floor, 22 Godam Industrial Area, Jaipur-30/2006
(Rajasthan inter alia, to approve the un-audited
Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine months
ended on December 31, 2020 and to take on record
Limited Review Report thereon. The information
contained in this notice is also available on
Company's website at www.highstreeffilatax.in
and on Stock Exchange's website at
www.beindia.com. www.bseindia.com. For High Street Filatex Ltd.

Date: 3 Feb., 2021

Vibhor Kumavat (Company Secretary and Compliance Officer) ACS-55710

### INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED (CIN NO. L74993UP1990PLC015721)

Regd. Office: 10.5 Km Milestone, Rampur Bareilly Road, Rampur - 244 901 (U.P.) E-Mail ID - Info@indiantoners.com, Website: www.indiantoners.com Phone No. 0595-2356271 Fax No. 0595-2356273

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company which was originally scheduled to be held on Saturday 6" February, 2021 has been rescheduled to Tuesday, 9" February, 2021 at New Delhi, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and nine months ended

31" December, 2020. This notice is also available on the website of the Company and Stock Exchange where the equity shares of the Company are listed viz. www.indiantoners.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

for Indian Toners & Developers Limited

Dated: 03.02.2021

S. C. Singhal Company Secretary

### SUPERIOR

CIN Tel No.: 0 E-6 Web

Notice is h read with Obligation Regulation Friday, 12' Vijaya Buik 110001 to Standalone Company 1 2020 and of of BSE Lin Company's available Date: 03.

Company MODE

Notice is Regulation (Listing Requirem meeting o February. Company Sector 34 and appro the Comp December The inform www.bsain

Place: Cha Date: 2nd I

## UNIVERSAL OFFICE AUTOM

#### Regd. Office: 806, Siddharth, 96, Nehru Pia. CIN: L34300DL1991PLC044365, Website: U NOTICE

In compliance to Regulation 29 read with Regulation Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 notice is heret of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thu to consider the un-audited results of the Company for the qu

This intimation is also available on the website of the Comp and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange website Further in terms of Minimum Standards for Code of Conc Trading for dealing in securities of the company, the Comperiod (i.e. closure of trading window) would commence fro hours after the results are made public on 11-02-2021.

Date: 03.02.2021 Place : Noida

### Shakumbhri Pulp & Papel

CIN: L21012UP1986PLC0 Regd. Office: 4.5 KM, BHOPA ROAD, MUZAFFARNA Website: https://shakumbhr

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 25 Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regular Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on 1.00 P.M. at the registered office of the company interon record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Cor December, 2020.

For this purpose the trading window for director Promoter covered under the code of conduct for previous Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition

#### SPARK MINDA **Minda Corporation Limited**

Registered Office: A-15, Ashok Vihar, Phase-1, Delhi - 110052 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020401

Website: www.sparkminda.com, E-mail: investor@mindacorporation.com Tel No.: +91-124-4698400, Fax No.: +91-124-4698450

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is hereby informed that the Record Date for the purpose of payment of Interim Dividend for the year 2020-21@ 15% i.e. Re. 0.30 per share on 239,079,428 equity shares of Rs. 2/- each has been fixed as Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Members whose name shall appear in the Register of Members/ Beneficial receive the interim dividend.

#### optiemus

#### ऑप्टीमस इन्फ्राकॉम लिमिटेड

सीमार्यकर: 1.64200DL 1993.PL.C054086 रंगीकृत कार्यालय के-20, दूसरी मंजिल, लाग्रधात मा सार-22, मई दिल्ली-1100.24 क्रांचॉरट कार्यालय, लांट से 28 प्रथम तक, सेक्टर 126, नीएई, उत्तर प्रदेश-201301 दृष्पाण 0120-0726000, सेक्सा 0120-6726695, ई-मेल: info@optiemus.com

#### सुचना

रोबां (मुश्रीबद्धता सांस्था एवं प्रकटन वर्षेवाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम कर के साथ परित विनियम 29(1)(ए) एवं जन्म प्रतिक प्राथम कर के साथ परित विनियम 29(1)(ए) एवं जन्म प्रतिक प्रायमां के अनुसार एवंदा वाँ वर्षा है के अन्य बतों के प्रायम प्रायम 3 हिस्सार एवंद्या वाँ वर्षा है के अन्य बतों के प्रायम परित कर किया स्थाप स्थाप 2020 को समारत विस्तारी हेतु अनेकिशित राष्ट्रियक्षानीन रूपं समिकित विनीय परियामों पर विवास तथा अनुसीयन हेतु कम्पणी के निश्चिक प्रवस्त को विक्रक पुरुवार, 11 परपारी, 2021 को अयोगित को वायोगि।

कथित सूचना कम्पनी की येवसाइट www.optiemss.com तथा स्टॉक एकावेजों की वेबसाइट www.bscindia.com तथा www.nscindia.com ये श्मोरा को जा सकती है।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार ऑस्टीमस इन्फ्राकॉम लिमिटेड

तिथः 03 फसमी, 2021 विकास चना स्वानः नीएवा (उ.प्र.) कम्पनी संचिव

इंडियन टोनर्स एण्ड डेवलपर्स लिमिटेड (श्रीक्रक्ष्न : L74993LP1990PLC015721)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 10.5 किमी माइल स्टोन, ग्रमपुर-बंदली ग्रेड गमपुर, उत्तर प्रदेश-244901 इं-मेल : info@indiantoners.com वेबसाइट : www.indiantoners.com

दूरभाष : 0595-2356271 फैक्स : 0595-2356273 सूचना

संबी (एलझीझीआर) विनियम, 2015 के साथ परित विनियम 29 के संदर्भ में एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिपाड़ी तथा नीमाहों के अलेखापरीक्षित विनीय परिणामी पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन के लिए कम्पनी के निटेशक मंडल की बैठक वो पहले शनिवार, 6 फरवरी, 2021 को नई दिल्ली में आयोगित की व्यापनार, 9 फरवरी, 2021 को नई दिल्ली में आयोगित की सुचना कम्पनी की बेबसाइट तथा स्टॉक एक्सवेंत्र

यह सूत्रना कम्पनी को वेबसाइट तथा स्टाक एक्स्वन गता कप्पनी के खेवर सूत्रीबढ की वेबसाइट अर्थात क्रमशः www.indiantoners.com तथा www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

> कृते इंडियन टोनर्स एण्ड डेयलपर्स लिमिटेड इ./-

स्थान : नई दिल्ली एस.सी. सिंधल दिनोंक : 03.02.2021 कम्पनी सिंधव



#### दि स्टेट ट्रेडिंग कार्पोरेशन ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड

(CIN L74899DL1956GOI002574) अर्थालयः जवाहर ध्यापार भवनः टालस्टाय मार्गः नई दिल्ली- 11000

फरवरी 3, 202

#### बोर्ड बैठक करने का नोटिस

सेवी (सूचीबद्धता और प्रकटन आवश्यकता) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 29 के अनुसरण में, आप को सूचित किया जाता है कि अन्य वातों के साथ साथ 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त नो महीने तथा तिमाही अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय लेखा परिणामी (समीक्षित) जिनको समेकित आधार पर तैयार किया गया है तथा कार्यसूची के अन्य मुद्दों पर विचार करने, अनुमोदन देने और रिकॉर्ड में लेने हेतु दि स्टेट ट्रैडिंग कोपरिशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक मंगलवार, 09 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जाएगी।

यह नोटिस कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.stclimited.co.in और स्टॉक एक्सवेंजों की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और www.nseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

(विपिन त्रिपाठी) कंपनी सचिव एवम अनुपालन अधिकारी

### संतुष्टि शॉपिंग परिसर, नई दिल्ली में दुकानों के आवंटन हेतु सूचना आमंत्रण

1. संतुष्टि शॉपिंग परिसर न्यू विलिंगडन कैम्प, लोक कल्याण मार्ग नई दिल्ली— 110003 में दुकानों के आवंटन हेतु भारतीय राष्ट्रीय निवासियों से वायु अफसर कमांडिग वायुसेना स्टेशन नई दिल्ली द्वारा मोहर बंद आवेदन पत्र आमंत्रित किया जाता है।

Shop No	Size	Shop No	Size	Shop No	Size
05	776 sqft	11	206 sqft	18	413 sqft
20	204 sqft	21	301 sqft	23	378 sqft
30	501 sqft	34	415 sqft	35	395 sqft

 रक्षा शॉपिंग काम्पलेक्स (अनुरक्षणरखाव एवं प्रशा.) नियमावली 2006 के आलोक में दुकानों की आवंटन तीन वर्ष के लिए होगी।

3. दुकान आवंटन हेतु निर्धारित शुल्क लाईसेंस शुल्क 160/-प्रति वर्ग फीट अनुरक्षण शुल्क 60/- प्रति वर्ग फीट एवं जी एस टी 18 प्रतिशत की दर से लगेगा। इसके अतिरिक्त पानी एवं बिजली का बिल खपत के अनुसार लिया जायेगा। अनुरक्षण शुल्क में प्रति वर्ष 5 प्रतिशत की दर से वृद्धि की जायेगी।

4. आवेदन पत्र 04 फरवरी 21 से 1000 बजे से 1630 बजे तक सभी कार्य दिवसों में 500 रूपये / प्रति आवेदन (अप्रतिदेय) की दर से संतुष्टि शॉपिंग परिसर में स्वीकार्य किये जायेंगें। अरनेस्ट मनी डिपोजिट (ई एम डी) की राशि एक महीने के लाइसेंस शुल्क के बराबर होगा जो "संतुष्टि 412 वायु सेना स्टेशन नई दिल्ली" के पक्ष में किसी राष्ट्रीयकृत बैंक या आई सी आई सी आई, एच डी एफ सी एवं एक्सिस बैंक द्वारा निर्गत डिमांड ड्राफट / बैंक चेक के रूप में होना चाहिए ई एम डी सहित पूर्ण रूप से भरे हुए आवेदन पत्र 18 फरवरी 21 को 1500 बजे या इससे पहले तक संतुष्टि शॉपिंग परिसर के कार्यालय में जमा करना होगा। ई एम डी के बिना आवेदन स्वीकार नहीं किया जायेगा।

5. आवंटित किये जाने वाले व्यक्तियों के आवंटन हेतु किसी भी स्पष्टीकरण हेतु दिनांक 16 फरवरी 21 तक सभी कार्य दिवसों में (सोमवार से शनिवार ) संतुष्टि शॉपिंग परिसर के कार्यालय में 1100 बजे से 1600 बजे तक सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं। आवंदन पत्रों की संवीक्षा वायु सेना स्टेशन नई दिल्ली में 19 फरवरी 21 को किया जायेगा । आवंदक को व्यक्तिगत रूप से उपस्थित रहना अनिवार्य है। संतुष्टि शॉपिंग परिसर में 22 फरवरी 21 को 1100 बजे दुकानों का आवंटन लॉटरी के माध्यम से किया जायेगा । (आवंश्यकता पड़ने पर)

6. अधिक जानकारी के लिए टेलिफोन नं. 011 24679220 या इमेल santushtishoppingcomplex123@gmail.com पर सम्पर्क करें।

7 बिना कारण बनाए किसी दकान को वापस लेने या किसी

### GOLDEDGE ESTATE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L70101DL1992PLC047541

Regd. Office: C-115, Mansarovar Garden Ground Floor New Delhi-110015
Ph. No.-011-25193268 e-mail: goldedgeestate2016@gmail.com
www.goldedgeestate.in

Nation of Roard Menting

Pursuant to clause 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05th July, 2016. Notice is hereby given that the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, the 12th day of February, 2021 at 02.00 P.M. at the Registered Office of the company to consider and take on record the unaudited financial resultswith Ind- AS Compliance for the Quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2020.

FOR GOLDEDGE ESTATE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Sdi-Nikhill Banzi Director cum CFO DIN: 00815132

Place: New Delhi Date: 03/02/2021

# IDBI BANK आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड

आरएसी-लखनऊ शाखा, रिटेल एसेट सेंटर, पहली मंजिल, 12, जहांगीराबाद पैलेस, रानी लक्ष्मी बाई मार्ग, हजरतगंज, लखनऊ पिनः 226001 यूपी

परिशिष्ट IV [निवम 8 (1)] कब्जा सूचना (अवल संपत्ति के लिए)

जबकि, अधोहरताहारी प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने आईंडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेंड, की ओर से वितीय आस्तियों का प्रतिमृतिकरण और पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिमृति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 का संख्याक 54) के अन्तर्गत तथा नियम 13(12) के सपिठत प्रतिमृति हित (प्रवर्तन), नियम 2002 के नियम 3 के तहत दिए गए अधिकारों का प्रयोग करते हुए दिनांक 16,10,200 को एक मांग नोटिस जारी करके जाणी रावेश्याम विश्वकमां एवं वित्तीय कुमार पंचाल को नोटिस में वर्णित, बकाया राशि रु. 4,91,936.53 / – (एपए वार लाख इश्यानवे हजार नौ सी छत्तीश एवं विरापन पैसे मात्र) उक्त नोटिस मिलने की तारीख से 60 दिनों के मीतर अदा

करने के लिए कहा गया था। ऋणी द्वारा उक्त राशि की अवायमी न करने के कारण ऋणी और जन साधारण को सह सूचना दी जाती है कि अव्योहस्ताक्षरी ने सरफेसी अधिनियम, 2002 की घारा 13(4) के सपठित नियमों के नियम 8 के अन्तर्गत दिये गये अधिकारों का उपयोग करते हुए निम्नलिखित संपत्ति का कब्जा दिनांक 25, जनवरी 2021 को ले लिया है।

निम्नलिखित संपत्ति का कब्बा दिनांक 25, जनवरी 2021 को ले लिया है। ऋणी एवं जन साम्रारण को इस नोटिस के हारा चेतावनी दी जाती है कि वे निम्नलिखित संपत्तियों से सम्बन्धित कोई लेन-देन न करें तथा संपत्तियों में किया गया कोई भी लेन-देन आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमेटेड की बकाया राशि है 4,91,936.53 /— (रुपए चार लाख इनयानवे हजार नी सी छत्तीस एवं तिस्पन पैसे मात्र) व आगे के ब्याज के अधीन होगा। (खाते का विवरण नीचे दिया गया है)।

शुरक्षित सम्पत्ति के एवज में उपलब्ध समय के सम्बन्ध में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उपधारा (8) के प्रावधानों के लिए उधारकर्ता का ध्यान आमंत्रित किया जाता है।

संपत्ति का विवरण म. नं. एमएतआईजी-1/217, सची खण्ड-1, शारदा नगर, एतडीए कालोनी, कानपुर रोड, लखनऊ (यूपी) के सभी खंड और जश शामिल है और इसकी सीमाएं इस प्रकार है : पूर्व में: ग.नं. 1/216, पश्चिम में : म. नं. 1/218, दक्षिण में: 7.5 मी. वीडी सडक, उत्तर में: प्लॉट सभी और एकल संरवनाओं के साथ मिलकर एस पर निर्मित और उसमें वर्तमान और मविध्य दोनों